
RED CRITERIA GREEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 a. Greater Number of Victories. 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6
b. Combined Total Number of Falls, 

Forfeits, Defaults, DQs.
1 2 3 4 5 6

Match
Score

Running 
Total

125
133
141
149
157
165
174
184
197
HWT

c. Total match points scored only 
from decisions, major decisions 

and technical falls.

NOTE: Do NOT add a riding time point for a match
that does not go the full 7:00.

Match
Score

Running 
Total

125
133
141
149
157
165
174
184
197
HWT

Total
NF Points

Running 
Total

125
133
141
149
157
165
174
184
197
HWT

d. Total near fall points scored only 
from decisions, major decisions 

and technical falls.
(Example: N-2 + N-3 + N-4 = Total of 9 near fall points)

Total
NF Points

Running 
Total

125
133
141
149
157
165
174
184
197
HWT

Total
Takedowns

Running 
Total

125
133
141
149
157
165
174
184
197
HWT

e. Total number of takedowns 
scored only from decisions, major 

decisions and technical falls.
(Example: T-3 + T-3 + T-3 = Total of 3 takedowns)

Total
Takedowns

Running 
Total

125
133
141
149
157
165
174
184
197
HWT

f. Least number of unsportsmanlike conduct calls.
g. First takedown scored in the dual meet.

One team point shall be awarded to the team winning by criteria. The method of recording the score in breaking team ties shall be the score followed by the 
criterion number that broke the tie (for example, Team A 17, Team B 16, criterion 3.21.a.)

WRESTLING DUAL MEET CRITERIA CHECKLIST
RULE 3, SECTION 21

WRESTLING DUAL MEET CRITERIA CHECKLIST
RULE 3, SECTION 21



RED CRITERIA GREEN
1. Red Cards

1 2 3 4 5 6 2. Most Wins 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6
3. The most victories by fall, 

default, forfeit, or disqualification
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6
4. The most match victories by 

technical superiority
1 2 3 4 5 6

Technical
Points Obt.

Running 
Total

101
109
116
123
130
136
143
155
170
191

5. The most technical points 
obtained during the match

Technical
Points Obt.

Running 
Total

101
109
116
123
130
136
143
155
170
191

Technical
Points Allowed

Running 
Total

101
109
116
123
130
136
143
155
170
191

6. The fewest technical points 
allowed during the match

Technical
Points Allowed

Running 
Total

101
109
116
123
130
136
143
155
170
191

7. The outcome of the last bout competed.

One team point shall be awarded to the team winning by criteria. The method of recording the score in breaking team ties shall be the score followed by the 
criterion number that broke the tie (for example, Team A 17, Team B 16, criterion 1.)

WRESTLING DUAL MEET CRITERIA CHECKLIST
NAIA WOMEN’S


