WRESTLING DUAL MEET CRITERIA CHECKLIST

RULE 3, SECTION 21

		RED				CRITERIA	GREEN							
1	5	3	4	5	6	a. Greater Number of Victories.	1	5	3	4	5	6		
1	2	3	4	5	6	b. Combined Total Number of Falls,	1	5	3	4	5	6		
	ב	3	4	J	0	Forfeits, Defaults, DQs.	1	ב	3	4	J			
		Match Score		ning Ital					Match Score		ning tal			
	125	30016	10	itai				125	Joure	10	<u>tai</u>			
	133					c. Total match points scored only		133						
	141					from decisions, major decisions		141						
	149					and technical falls.		149						
	157					NOTE: Do NOT add a riding time point for a match that does not go the full 7:00.		157						
	165							165						
	174							174						
	184							184						
	197							197						
	HWT							HWT						
		Total NF Points		ning Ital					Total NF Points		ning tal			
	125		rotar			d. Total near fall points scored only		125						
	133				_			133						
	141							141						
	149					from decisions, major decisions and technical falls. (Example: N-2 + N-3 + N-4 = Total of 9 near fall points)		149						
	157							157						
	165							165						
	174							174						
	184							184						
	197							197						
	HWT							HWT						
		Total Takedowns		ning Ital		e. Total number of takedowns		Total Takedowns		ning tal				
	125		10					125						
	133							133						
	141							141						
	149				_			149						
	157				-	scored only from decisions, major		157						
	165					decisions and technical falls. (Example: T-3 + T-3 + T-3 = Total of 3 takedowns)		165						
	174					(Exumple: 1-3 + 1-3 + 1-3 = 10tal 01 3 takeuowns)		174						
	184							184						
	197							197						
	HWT							HWT						

f. Least number of unsportsmanlike conduct calls.

g. First takedown scored in the dual meet.

WRESTLING DUAL MEET CRITERIA CHECKLIST

NAIA WOMEN'S

		RED				CRITERIA	GREEN					
						1. Red Cards						
1	2	3	4	5	6	2. Most Wins	1	5	3	4	5	6
1	2	3	4	5	6	3. The most victories by fall, default, forfeit, or disqualification	1	2	3	4	5	6
1	2	3	4	5	6	4. The most match victories by technical superiority	1	2	3	4	5	6
	101 109 116 123 130 136 143 155 170 191		Runn	al		5. The most technical points obtained during the match		101 109 116 123 130 136 143 155 170 191		To	ning ital	
	101 109 116 123 130 136 143 155 170		Runn			6. The fewest technical points allowed during the match		101 109 116 123 130 136 143 155 170			nining otal	

7. The outcome of the last bout competed.

One team point shall be awarded to the team winning by criteria. The method of recording the score in breaking team ties shall be the score followed by the criterion number that broke the tie (for example, Team A 17, Team B 16, criterion 1.)